International Competition

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

Rk. Name

DANILUK Piotr
PODGORSKI Radostaw
PETRIV Oleksandr
CISEK Krzysztof
KALINOWSKI Tomasz
CZAPLA Lukasz

OO WN PP

Time : 18:58

System Obstugi Zawodéw w Strzelectwie Sportowym - MEDIAMAR - 2009 (tel.604624374)

"Grand Prix Wroclaw"
17th to 22nd February 2010, Wroclaw in POLAND
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Classification Jury

Total

575
573
572
560
532
527

19.02.2010

10x Final

24
20
22
20
6
3

199,9
195,5
192,6
190,9
181,0
175,7

Mirostaw Kraczkowski s.kl.P

TOTAL

774,9
768,5
764,6
750,9
713,0
702,7



